
   ROSATI-KAIN HIGH SCHOOL     4389 Lindell, St. Louis, MO 63108 

       314-533-8513 X 2221  fax 314-533-1618 
       mwilson@rosati-kain.org 
 

LACROSSE CLUB   2 0 1  8 
 

Mon. Mar 26 Nerinx  Hall    there   5:15 

Tues. April 3 Villa Duchesne   there   5:15 

Mon.  April. 9 Parkway North   there   5:30 

Wed. April. 18 Whitfield    there   4:00 

Fri. April 20 Ursuline    there   5:30 

Thurs. April 26 Francis Howell North  there   5:30 

Mon. May 3 Northwest High    there   5:30 

Mon. May 7 Incarnate Word   there   5:30 

Tues. May. 8 Whitfield    Ursuline  5:15 

Thurs. May 10 Hazelwood West   there   5:30 

Mon. May 14 Barat     there   4:15 

Wed. May 16 Lindbergh    there   5:30 

 
 

Coaches: Head Coach-Renee Ham    Asst. John Moore             
    rham@rosati-kain.org       
    314-803-8307 
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